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www.ThinkRoss.com
missi@rossrealty.org

606 923-3129
Missi Ross Adkins

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, 

Ashland, KY 41101

Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

4913 Southern Hills Dr. 5+/- Acres
5 BR, 4 Full & 2 Half BA, 2 Car 

Garage #50379

$495,000

LOTS & LAND

Edgewood Drive - 2.4+/- Acres  #50355 $29,900
Corner of Rt. 1 & Rt. 1459, Argillite - 2.5 +/- Acres  #48605 $29,900
Ivy Creek - Lots 8 & 9 - 0.95 Acre  #41224 $89,000
Hickory Pointe - Phase 1 Lots 3, 4 & 5 $17,900
Hickory Pointe Lots 6,7,8,28,33,34 & 35  #41947 $19,900
Bellefonte Springs - Lot 6 - 1.5 Acre Corner Lot  #48933 $99,000

4700 Southern Hills Dr., Ashland
6 BR, 5.5 BA, 4 Car Garage

$675,000
2756 Monroe St., Ashland
4 BR, 2 BA, 2 Car Garage

$229,000

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

113 Clinton Dr. 
5 BR, 5.5 BA, 2 Car Garage #48481

$499,000
410 Florida St., Ashland

3-4 BR, 3.5 BA, Gorgeous Views!

$590,000

3010 Fawn Lane, Flatwoods
4 BR, 4.5 BA, 2 Car Garage, 

3.29+/- Acres #49775

$399,000
7125 Bobolink Trail, Catlettsburg

4 BR, 2 BA #50123

$165,000
3686 St. Hwy 1661, Grayson

2 BR, 1 BA #49956

$84,000

REDUCEDREDUCED
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Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Hannah Daniel Porter, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com- Page 5

Hannah Daniel Porter
606-465-5115

71 Monroe Dr., Russell - 3 BR, 2 BA, well 
maintained brick ranch, 2 car att garage on 
cul-de-sac in Russell School District. $157,900 
Diana 606-922-1262

REDUCED

3308 Roberts Dr. - 2.54+/- Acres currently used 
as a trailer park. Trailers are individually owned. 
Good opportunity to own your own trailer park. 
Call for Details. Asking $89,900 Call Diana 
606-922-1262

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

Jane Mollette
606-831-6760

2341 First St. W., Ashland - Looking for a spacious 
brick ranch? This home offers apx. 1,800 sq.ft. 
including a large LR/dining area, eat-in kitchen, 
family room, 3 BR, 2 BA & lg laundry room. Also 
features a covered patio and large flat fenced yard. 
Newer updates. $124,000 Call Diana 606-922-1262

We have buyers 
looking for a new place 

to call home!

Get a FREE 
professional, 

personalized market analysis 
from your local experts. 

Call Today!

578 Woodville Rd., Grayson - Move-in ready 3 
BR, 2 full BA featuring LR w/frpl, fully equipped 
kitchen w/island, DR, & utility room. Sit on front 
porch or on wrap-around deck. 2 car det garage 
w/9 ft ceiling & 8x10 storage bldg. $119,900 
Diana 606-922-1262

4132 13th St., Ashland - Prime Commercial 
Acreage with endless possibilities. 4.18 Acre 
Lot. $275,000 Kim Neal 606-923-7712

4113 Skidmore St., Ashland - Nice starter with 
large LR/DR combo. 2 BR, 1 BA. Lg Bonus 
room upstairs. Being sold “AS IS.” $35,700 Kim 
Neal 606-923-7712

1843 Hoods Creek Pike, Ashland - 3 BR, 1 
BA being sold “AS IS.” Newer windows. Needs 
flat part of roof redone. $25,000 Kim Neal 
606-923-7712

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

1917 Main St. W. Ashland - Well-maintained home features 3 BR, living/dining room 
combo, kitchen with newer cabinets & counter tops, full basement & 2 car 24x25 de-
tached garage. The updates include roof (about 8 yrs), vinyl siding w/insulation added, 
kitchen cabinets & counter tops. The bedrooms have HW floors & seller thinks HW 
extends to living room. $104,900 Diana 606-922-1262

7519 Patrick Rd., Ashland - Looking for a 4 BR home in the Boyd County area? This home 
is for you! Living room with lots of natural light, lg fully equipped kitchen w/granite counter 
tops, newer appliances & island. Deck outside your kitchen for grilling or relaxing. Large 
MBR & 2 extra BR. Lower level with family room w/WB fireplace, extra BR, full bath, outside 
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